	V&-26-	-2003 					
Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMI					
(Rev. 10/02)		U.S. Patent and Tradema	rk Office				
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)		. 6394 1444 414 144 144	ĺ				
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	. 102534	1157 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	6-2/0)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	ļ				
Scott Wright	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Name:Josco, LLC					
Scott Wilght	x (2/10)	1.4					
	0 00	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	ttached? ☐∎ Yes 🏧 No						
3. Nature of conveyance:							
¥ Assignment ∫	⊒ Merger						
_ •		Street Address:P.O. Box 1071					
📮 Security Agreement կ	Change of Name						
☐ Other							
		Colimon CA 7: 0	1220				
		City: Calimesa State: CA Zip: 9	2320				
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🕻	No No				
4. Application number(s) or patent i	number(s):						
'''	, ,	cation, the execution date of the application is:					
	Cirio Will a rion appli						
A. Patent Application No.(s)	CTO 11	B. Patent No.(s)					
)91V	4521						
α	Additional numbers att	tached? 📮 Yes 📵 No					
5. Name and address of party to wi		6. Total number of applications and patents involve	ed: 1				
concerning document should be i		o. Total number of applications and paterns involve	- L				
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00					
Name: John F. Feldsted							
Internal Address: 100 Wilshire	Blvd., Suite 2040	☑ Enclosed					
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit accou	nt				
Santa Monic	a, CA 90401	- Authorized to an entarged to expense and					
		8. Deposit account number:					
Street Address:							
0.4	7:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acc	∞unt)				
City:State:	ZIP:						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.							
		information is true and correct and any attached cop	9 <i>y</i>				
is a true copy of the original docu	ıment.						
John F. Feldsted		h 7. 7. 1666 6/20/03					
Name of Person Signing		Signature Date					
Total num	ber of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and documents:					

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REFUE 0014411 FRAME: 0689

Sample	Form	(former	PTO/SB/15)	(05-01
--------	------	---------	------------	--------

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION					Docket Number	(Optional)	
Whereas, I/We,S	cott Wright		of	Yucaipa, C	alifornia	,hereafter	
referred to as applicar	nt, have invente	d certain nev	v and usefu	ıl improvement	s in		
a Foot Peg Design	for Motorcycl	e or All Ter	rain Vehic	ele			
for which an appli	cation for a Unit	ted States Pa	atent was fi	led on			
Application Numb	er/			·			
x for which an appli	cation for a Unit	ed States Pa	atent was e	xecuted on	June 20, 2003	, and	
Whereas, JOSC to assignee whose m	O, LLC ailing address is	of a P.O. Box	California k 1071, Ca	Limited Liab limesa, CA 9	ility Company 2320	erein referred	
desirous of acquiring t	he entire right, t	itle and inter	est in the s	ame;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of <u>Ten</u> dollars (\$_10.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.							
Executed this	20th	day of	June		, 20 <u>0</u>	3	
at	Riverside, C	California				<u> </u>	
State of California (Signature) SS: County of Riverside SS: Before me personally appeared said Scott Wright and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this 15 th day of August , 20 03 MICHELLE LE BEAU COMM. #1345481 NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA RIVERSIDE COUNTY AND RIVERSIDE							
Seal		ير ا		y Comm. Expires March	7, 2006 (Notary F	•	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required, See below*.							
* Total of	forms are su	bmitted.					

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 08/21/2003